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
settlement to be on or before August 6,1997 2% Broker
Particpation
OPEN HOUSE DATES are Fnday, May 23and 30,4-6 pm

Call (215)393-3000 for more Information!

Alderfer Auction Company
SOI Fairground*Road. Hatfield. PA 19440 • (215) 393-3000

com

Dear Mt. Land Customers:
Seldom have we had the extraordinary
opportunity to sell land at these low
prices. 30C0 ACRES, $6OO/AC. ON
SELECTED LOCATIONS, OWNER
FINANCING, GRUGAN TOWNSHIP,
CLINTON COUNTY, NEAR HYNER.
EZ access, panoramic river view, very
good hunting and adjacent to state forest
& state gamelands. So give me a call, I’ll
send you a map and pictures & set up a
time when you can come see this land.

BobMctfaiw
Big Woods Land Co.
McElhattan, PA 17748
(717) 769-6445

P.S. Other fine rural properties available,

thumberl;

(Broker Owned)
20 acres, 4 bedroom home, new 14x28 living room
addition, more land available, barns, high tensile fence
Rent option possible.
Sellnsgrove: 2 to 4 Acre Farmette, 3 bedroom
home (part log) bam, sheds, fenced. Rent optionpossible. t
WANTED: 50 to 300 acre Christmas tree farm.
3Vi acres wooded, $29,000.
Attention Hog or Chicken Growers' 80 acres, 75 till-
able In 1 large level field, no buildings. Nodown possible.
10acres, large home, bams. Rent option possible.
102acres, home, bams. Rent option possible.
15acres wooded, $39,000 Excellent turkey and deer
hunting. Nodown possible.
25acres wooded and open, $69,000. Nodown possible.
25acres open tillable, $60,000.
1-1/3 acre building tots, $17,500.
107acres, nobuildings, 37 tillable - balance wooded,
$125,000. Goodfor hunting and you don't have to travel
north. Only 1 milefrom Susquehanna River. No down
possible.

PETER B. CORTELYOU
Real Estate Herndon, PA 17830

Peter B. Cortelyou, Broker 717-758-9177

* v%'lh

NEW JERSEY
CUMBERLAND CTY., FAIRFIELD TWP:
Operating Christmas tree farm w/3 BR rancher.
Wholesale & retail, w/potential of $25 - $30,000
annual income. 8-10,000 trees in stock.
LAWRENCE TWP. - ±7O Acre Farm.
Underground irrigation, packing house, 2 work-
shops, 1 rental house Price: $400,000.00
LAWRENCE TWP. 7 Just over 63 acres, active-
ly farmed land looking for a new owner. Soils
are great for many uses. Go where the growing’s
good! Price: $134,000
LAWRENCE TWP: Bushels of vegetables can
come form this 93 plus acre farm ideally suited
for many types of veggies. Has its own pump
and well. Price: $196,000
PITTSGROVE TWP. - ±64 acres farm situated
in rural setting. Ideal for horses, small vegetable
farm or nursery. Three bdrm. farmhouse w/out-
building. Stream on property. Priced at $220,000
CALL CENTURY-21 TURNER/DEANAT

(609) 451-9200

1060 Acres w/68ai»fcle acres, 380 wooded, 77' x 177’ pole
bam 4Jjl x 55' refngeratiogtcooler,
repair shop, CtflUer storage 2/<jcancrete contairMm)walls,
tools, andOnulpment buildiaasVdattv and calf barMrattached
125 hftiyjwstall, 4 silos, 3 steelQ&rVios.
AIMnWb land In use, lowing mostly small grams,
potatoes & mixed veg, 4 bedroom singMQmwy home with modem
kitchen and inground pool; 2 bedroom mOßile home. EXCELLENT
MULTI-PURPOSE PROPERTY BUILDINGS TOTAL 34,000SO. FT.
Ideal for vanous vegetables. Property can be subdivided, ideal
commercial campsite location bordering Trout River Asking
$475,000 00, possible financing, VCR tape available.
Refng cooler for rent for immediate or emergency use.
Century 21 Fleury Realty
Malone, New York
518/483-4000

Jerry Shulman
Produce Shipper, Inc.

Box 41
Port Jefferson Sts., NY 11776

Upper Dauphin/Northumberiand/ Perry Co.
DALMATIA $199,900
See Forever Enjoy completely 34 Ac Private, nature trails and the
elegance, warmth and total quality of this 2600 sq ft brick home, 2
fireplaces, and wood stove Wmsburg decor, oak floors. Spacious
Fmßm, LR, DR and Sunroom 3ro 4 bdrm, 2 bath, 40 min to Flbg
Call Trud\ Keefer 717-692-3628
HALIFAX $375,000
Enjoy the basics of farming with this 134 acre dairy farm with about
80 tillable acres Farm includes a 12-year-old, 50-stall barn, a milk
house and 2 silos The 17-year-old house has 5 bdrms, 2'/i baths, and
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